
 
 

Saturday, March 15, 2008   Eastside Health Center & the City of Riverside Parks,  

Recreation & Community Services Departments’ Annual 

Community Fair & Egg Hunt      10 am – 2 pm 

     César Chávez Community Center/Bobby Bonds Sports Center 

     2060 University Ave., Riverside, CA 92507 

 

Thursday, April 24, 2008   Spanish Heart Healthy Dinner   5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

     The Riverside Community Health Foundation 

     4445-A Magnolia Ave., Riverside, CA 92501 

 

Monday, May 5, 2008   Inland Classic Golf Tournament         9 am Shot Gun Start 

     Oak Quarry Golf Club 

     7151 Sierra Ave., Riverside, CA 92509 

 

Saturday, September 20, 2008  Arlanza Family Health Center and the Eric M. Solander Center 

     Community Health Fair    11 am – 3 pm 

     Bryant Park 

     7950 Philbin Ave., Riverside, CA 92503 

 

Saturday, September 27, 2008  2008 Fall Gala 

     The Great Gatsby      5:30 pm  

     Riverside Community Health Foundation 

     4445-A Magnolia Ave., Riverside, CA 92501 

 

Wednesday, November 12, 2008  Health Education Seminar    6:00 pm 

Diabetes (in Spanish)  

The Riverside Community Health Foundation 

     4445-A Magnolia Ave., Riverside, CA 92501 

 

Thursday, November 13, 2008  Health Education Seminar    6:00 pm 

Diabetes (in English)  

The Riverside Community Health Foundation 

     4445-A Magnolia Ave., Riverside, CA 92501 

 

Wednesday, November 19, 2008  Pre Grant-Application Session   5:00 pm 

Riverside Community Health Foundation 

     4445-A Magnolia Ave., Riverside, CA 92501 

 

Tuesday, December 9, 2008  Classic Holiday Dinner    6:00 pm 

     Riverside Community Health Foundation 

     4445-A Magnolia Ave., Riverside, CA 920501 

 

Executive Exchange   The Greater Riverside Chambers of Commerce 7:30 am 

Monday, March 31, 2008   3985 University Ave., Riverside, CA 92501 

Monday, June 30, 2008 

Friday, October 31, 2008 

 

Women’s Wealth of Wellness  Victoria Club     7:30 am 

Thursday, June 19, 2008   2521 Arroyo Drive 

Thursday, October 16, 2008  Riverside, CA 92506 

 

For additional information please call 

(951) 788-3471 

 


